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BG <40
Date AMPS U -0.5 0 +.5 +1 1.5 +2 2.5 +3 3.5 +4 4.5 +5 5.5 +6 +6.5 +7 7.5 +8 8.5 +9 9.5 +10 10.5 +11 11.5 +12 12.5 +13 13.5 +14 +14.5 +15 16 18 19 21 22.0 Remarks

Wed, Feb 19 12:00pm 661 diagnosed
Fri, Feb 21 2:00 PM 1

Sat, Feb 22 11:23 AM 1
Sun, Feb 23 12:00 PM 1 227
Mon, Feb 24 12:23 PM 1
Tue, Feb 25 11:35 AM 1

Wed, Feb 26 11:40 AM 1 226 46 48 35 60 47 83 138 313 249 271 345 377  vet hospital, even they thought Lantus lasted 24 hours
Thr, Feb 27 11:15 AM 0.5 377 314 108 140 192 411 477 601
Thr, Feb 27 10:57 AM 0.5 601 500 472 494
Fri, Feb 28 10:04 AM 0.5 494 469 369 246 219 165 173 394
Fri, Feb 28 9:02 PM 0.5 394 330 441
Sat, Mar 1 10:00 AM 1 441+ 440 316 282 396 428 482
Sat, Mar 1 10:07 AM 0.5 482 436 359 436 472

Date AMPS U -0.5 0 +.5 +1 1.5 +2 2.5 +3 3.5 +4 4.5 +5 5.5 +6 +6.5 +7 7.5 +8 8.5 +9 9.5 +10 10.5 +11 11.5 +12 12.5 +13 13.5 +14 +14.5 +15 16 18 19 21 22.0 Remarks
Sun, Mar 2 8:41 PM 0.5 472 296 146 315 388
Sun, Mar 2 9:15 PM 0.5 388 471 438 388
Mon, Mar 3 9:00 AM 0.75 388 254 40 51 98 124 282 311 286
Mon, Mar 3 9:00 PM 0.75 286 209 67 60 99 483 486
Tue, Mar 4 8:44 AM 0.5 486 358 248 241 303 377.0
Tue, Mar 4 9:07 PM 0.5 377 458 407 497 474 393

Wed, Mar 5 9:13 AM 0.75 393 444 407 443 479 453
Wed, Mar 5 8:45 PM 0.75 453 483 454
Wed, Mar 5 10:04 PM 0.25 454 350 132 86 165 249.0

Thr, Mar 6 8:48 AM 1 249 190 118 69 73 81 119.0
Thr, Mar 6 8:49 PM 0.25 119 185
Thr, Mar 6 9:41 PM 0.25 185 109 56 96 411 462
Fri, Mar 7 5:38 AM 1 462 281 44 116 187 281 379
Fri, Mar 7 5:55 PM 1 379 324 269 125 161 345 426.0

Sat, Mar 8 5:35 AM 2 426 267 182 35 69 113 110 202 522 16 hrs was 543, 17.5 hours 504
Date AMPS U -0.5 0 +.5 +1 1.5 +2 2.5 +3 3.5 +4 4.5 +5 5.5 +6 +6.5 +7 7.5 +8 8.5 +9 9.5 +10 10.5 +11 11.5 +12 12.5 +13 13.5 +14 +14.5 +15 16 18 19 21 22.0 Remarks
Sun, Mar 9 6:40 AM 2.5 522 345 108 36 42 49 41 97 160 346
Sun, Mar 9 6:38 PM 1 346 310 130 82 103 429.0

Mon, Mar 10 5:30 AM 1.5 429 391 133 42 112
Mon, Mar 10 5:29 PM 1.25 112 74 70 84 352
Tue, Mar 11 2:52 AM 1.25 352 35 57 169 269 336
Tue, Mar 11 11:35 AM 1.35 336 322 127 87 119
Tue, Mar 11 7:34 AM 1.5 119 85 74 87 115

Wed, Mar 12 3:30 AM 1.5 115 46 38 49 84

Wed, Mar 12 11:22 AM 1.3 84 54 73 76 96 276

Wed, Mar 12 9:32 PM 1.5 276 70 111 130
Thr, Mar 13 5:40 AM 1.5 130 172 111 55 46 66 104 112 111 126
Thr, Mar 13 5:16 PM 1 126 136 149
Fri, Mar 14 1:25 AM 1.25 149 132 74 50 382
Fri, Mar 14 12:14 PM 1.25 382 130 57 65 120 159
Fri, Mar 14 10:05 PM 1.25 159 108 86 112 134

Sat, Mar 15 9:44 AM 0.75 134 80 52 87 was headingto dinner so gave .25 to get through dinner
Sat, Mar 15 4:55 PM 0.25 87 38 87 109 140
Sat, Mar 15 11:19 PM 1.25 140 170
Date AMPS U -0.5 0 +.5 +1 1.5 +2 2.5 +3 3.5 +4 4.5 +5 5.5 +6 +6.5 +7 7.5 +8 8.5 +9 9.5 +10 10.5 +11 11.5 +12 12.5 +13 13.5 +14 +14.5 +15 16 18 19 21 22.0 Remarks

Sun, Mar 16 7:21 AM 1.25 170 180 75 84 49 109 120 145
Sun, Mar 16 7:40 PM 1.25 145 86 69 57 107 135
Mon, Mar 17 10:23 AM 1.25 135 129
Mon, Mar 17 7:23 PM 1.25 129 85 59 77 81 125
Tue, Mar 18 10:04 AM 1.25 125 100 129
Tue, Mar 18 8:03 PM 1 129 71 139

Wed, Mar 19 4:04 AM 1.25 139 84 118 123
Wed, Mar 19 4:44 PM 1.25 123 173 154

Thr, Mar 20 1:36 AM 1.25 154 45 86 86 164 9 minutes before bg was 173
Thr, Mar 20 3:32 PM 1.25 164 151
Fri, Mar 21 12:40 AM 1.25 151 112 237
Fri, Mar 21 10:31 AM 1.25 237 62 149
Fri, Mar 21 4:56 AM 1.25 149 74 64 98 111

Sat, Mar 22 2:37 AM 1.25 111 32 52 70 87 113 109 159
Sat, Mar 22 3:04 PM 1.1 159 64 134
Date AMPS U -0.5 0 +.5 +1 1.5 +2 2.5 +3 3.5 +4 4.5 +5 5.5 +6 +6.5 +7 7.5 +8 8.5 +9 9.5 +10 10.5 +11 11.5 +12 12.5 +13 13.5 +14 +14.5 +15 16 18 19 21 22.0 Remarks

Sun, Mar 23 12:03 AM 1.1 134 81 113
Sun, Mar 23 12:00 PM 1.1 113 58 110 85 54 37 55 92 133 138
Mon, Mar 24 6:30 AM 1.1 138 112
Mon, Mar 24 6:30 PM 1.1 112 129
Tue, Mar 25 6:30 AM 1.1 129 61 90 149
Tue, Mar 25 6:30 PM 1.1 149 129 46 58 50 61 182 197 +18.25 BG 177

Wed, Mar 26 1:30 PM 0.75 197 88 81 105 153
Thr, Mar 27 1:30 AM 0.75 153

BG 40-99BG>500 BG 400-499 BG 300-399 BG 200-299 BG 100-199


